
Pipe and Welding Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

461DPL108

Raised shoulder with no raised face.  The lap joint flange is
commonly called a Van Stone or a floating flange.

150 LB. ASA Forged Flanges
Slip-On

Square shoulder with raised face

• Standard drop-ring type all 1/16" thick
• Reference page 501 for Joint Sealant Gasket Material

NPT Threaded

Lap-Joint

Gaskets

Size

1"
1¼"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"
10"
12"

Part # Price / Each
LJ100 
LJ125 
LJ150 
LJ200 
LJ250 
LJ300 
LJ400 
LJ500 
LJ600 
LJ800 
LJ1000 
LJ1200

$48.50
32.00
32.00
31.50
49.15
52.20
71.20
81.60
97.15

164.40
240.70
380.00

Carbon Steel
Size

1"
1¼"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"

10"
12"

Part # Price / E Price / EPart #
---
---
SOR150
SOR200
---
SOR300
SOR400
---
SOR600
---
---
---

SO100
SO125
SO150
SO200
SO250
SO300
SO400
SO500
SO600
SO800
SO1000
SO1200

$27.30
27.30
28.40
28.40
44.30
46.35
59.95
77.40
91.95

143.50
222.50
333.15

---
---

$170.00
214.00

---
340.00
465.40

---
704.00

---
---
---

Carbon Steel Stainless Steel

Size

1"
1¼"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"

Part # Price/Ea Price/EaPart #
AG10
AG15
AG20
AG25
AG30
AG35
AG40
---
AG60
AG80

NG10
NG15
NG20
NG25
NG30
NG35
NG40
NG50
NG60
NG80

$1.60
1.95
1.95
2.10
2.80
2.30
3.20
6.70
4.15
6.80

$2.80
3.10
3.20
3.35
4.10
5.30
6.40

---
9.85

13.75

Neoprene KlingerSize

1"
1¼"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"
10"
12"

Part # Price / E Price / EPart #
---
---
TR150
TR200
---
TR300
TR400
---
TR600
---
---
---

T100
T125
T150
T200
T250
T300
T400
T500
T600
T800
T1000
T1200

$56.00
50.00
44.90
53.00
54.00
63.25
75.00

136.30
130.60
250.00
440.00
800.00

---
---

$161.00
215.00

---
305.20
560.00

---
950.00

---
---
---

Carbon Steel Stainless Steel

• Flange bolt hole layout: 1½"- 3" have 4 holes; 4" - 8" have 8 holes; 10" and 12" have 12 holes.
• For additional dimensional information and diagrams, see pages 526 and 527.

pages456-484.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:25 AM461


