150 LB. ASA Forged Flanges

Slip-On

Square shoulder with raised face





Lap-Joint

Raised shoulder with no raised face. The lap joint flange is commonly called a Van Stone or a floating flange.





Size	Carbon Steel		Stainless Steel	
	Part #	Price / E	Part #	Price / E
1"	SO100	\$27.30		
11/4"	SO125	27.30		
1½"	SO150	28.40	SOR150	\$170.00
2"	SO200	28.40	SOR200	214.00
2½"	SO250	44.30		
3"	SO300	46.35	SOR300	340.00
4"	SO400	59.95	SOR400	465.40
5"	SO500	77.40		
6"	SO600	91.95	SOR600	704.00
8"	SO800	143.50		
10"	SO1000	222.50		
12"	SO1200	333.15		

Size	Carbon Steel		
Size	Part #	Price / Each	
1"	LJ100	\$48.50	
11/4"	LJ125	32.00	
1½"	LJ150	32.00	
2"	LJ200	31.50	
21/2"	LJ250	49.15	
3"	LJ300	52.20	
4"	LJ400	71.20	
5"	LJ500	81.60	
6"	LJ600	97.15	
8"	LJ800	164.40	
10"	LJ1000	240.70	
12"	LJ1200	380.00	

NPT Threaded





Gaskets

- Standard drop-ring type all 1/16" thick
- Reference page 501 for Joint Sealant Gasket Material

Size	Carbon Steel		Stainless Steel	
	Part #	Price / E	Part #	Price / E
1"	T100	56.00		
11/4"	T125	50.00		
1½"	T150	44.90	TR150	\$161.00
2"	T200	53.00	TR200	215.00
2½"	T250	54.00		
3"	T300	63.25	TR300	305.20
4"	T400	75.00	TR400	560.00
5"	T500	136.30		
6"	T600	130.60	TR600	950.00
8"	T800	250.00		
10"	T1000	440.00		
12"	T1200	800.00		

Size	Neo	Neoprene		Klinger	
	Part #	Price/Ea	Part #	Price/Ea	
1"	NG10	\$1.60	AG10	\$2.80	
11/4"	NG15	1.95	AG15	3.10	
1½"	NG20	1.95	AG20	3.20	
2"	NG25	2.10	AG25	3.35	
2½"	NG30	2.80	AG30	4.10	
3"	NG35	2.30	AG35	5.30	
4"	NG40	3.20	AG40	6.40	
5"	NG50	6.70			
6"	NG60	4.15	AG60	9.85	
8"	NG80	6.80	AG80	13.75	

Flange bolt hole layout: 11/2"- 3" have 4 holes; 4" - 8" have 8 holes; 10" and 12" have 12 holes. For additional dimensional information and diagrams, see pages 526 and 527.

DPL108 461





